IPS-3120-PoE++Innovation to Your Needs
8 Ports  10/100/1000Base-T  60W PoE ports
8 Ports  10/100/1000Base-T 30W PoE ports
4 Ports 100/1000Base-X SFP ports
Managed Industrial Switch
Features
▪Network Redundant LACP, Spanning Tree STP, RSTP and Fast

EMC/Safety
FCC Class A, CE
Order Information
Innovation to Your Needs
DS-S110_IPS-3120-PoE++_A01
IPS-3120-PoE++Industrial Switch
Speed Type Connector Distance Wavelength Temperature
SFP-31FC-DR 100Mbps/1000Mbps MM LC 2KM/550M 1310nm 0℃ to 70℃
SFP-31FC(SM-10)-DR 100Mbps/1000Mbps SM LC 10KM 1310nm 0℃ to 70℃
SFP-31W2A(SM-10)-DR 100Mbps/1000Mbps WDM LC 10KM TX:1310nm RX:1550nm 0℃ to 70℃
SFP-31W2B(SM-10/)-DR 100Mbps/1000Mbps WDM LC 10KM TX:1550nm RX:1310nm 0℃ to 70℃
Speed Type Connector Distance Wavelength Temperature
SFP-31FC-D 1000Mbps MM LC 550M 850nm -40℃  to 85℃
SFP-31FC-02-D 1000Mbps MM LC 2KM 1310nm -40℃  to 85℃
SFP-31FC(SM-10/20/40/80)-D 1000Mbps SM LC 10/20/40/80KM 1310nm/1310nm/1310nm/1550nm -40℃  to 85℃
TX:1310nm/1310nm
RX:1550nm/1550nm
TX:1550nm/1550nm